Access

Point

Uriin

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT 2'KIT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ 867MBPS

DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

52,92 USD

74,52 USD

156,60 USD

124,20 USD



